
2020-21 

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR 
Unity Church – Unitarian 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

Sunday, September 6 – Final summer Sunday and last day with a Summer Sundays in the Garden program 
Wednesday, September 9 – RE Teacher Orientation 7:00-8:30pm, Wellspring Wednesday service and meetings available online 

via link in church email 

Thursday, September 10 – Final OWL parent orientation 7:00-8:00pm 
Saturday, September 12 – RE Teacher Orientation 1:00pm-2:30pm 
Sunday, September 13 – Family Sunday: Merging of Waters (live stream at 10:00am) 

Wednesday, September 16 – Wellspring Wednesday service and meetings available online via link in church email 
Sunday, September 20 – Regular RE classes begin; Coming of Age (COA) begins 11:30am 
Wednesday, September 23 – Tower Club begins (senior high youth); Our Whole Lives (OWL) begins 

Sunday, September 27 – Regular RE 

 

 
OCTOBER 2020  

Sunday, October 4 – Regular RE  
Wednesday, October 7 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation) 
Sunday, October 11 – Regular RE 

Wednesday, October 14 – No OWL or Tower Club (fall break) 
Sunday, October 18 – No RE Classes (MEA weekend)  
Sunday, October 25 – Regular RE  

 

    
NOVEMBER 2020 

Sunday, November 1 – Regular RE (Daylight saving time ends) 

Wednesday, November 4 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email  michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation) 
Sunday, November 8 – Regular RE 
Sunday, November 15 – Regular RE 

Sunday, November 22 – Family Sunday: Thanksgiving; No RE Classes 
Sunday, November 29 – No RE Classes (Thanksgiving weekend) 

 

 
DECEMBER 2020  

Wednesday, December 2 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation) 
Sunday, December 6 – Regular RE 

Sunday, December 13 – Regular RE 
Sunday, December 20 – Family Sunday: Christmas; No RE Classes 
Thursday, December 24 – Christmas Eve Services 

Sunday, December 27 – No RE Classes (winter break) 

 

 

 

* Please Note: 

 Dates may change. Please stay connected through emails, newsletter, or website at www.unityunitarian.org 

 We plan to hold all classes and meetings remotely First Semester. We will continually reconsider the possibility of meeting in 

person. All in-person events listed with dates in 2021 are tentative. 

 New Family Orientations are first Wednesdays of every month except September, July, and August 
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JANUARY 2021   

Sunday, January 3 – Regular RE 
Wednesday, January 6 – RE Teacher Orientation 7:15-8:30pm; New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email 

michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation) 

Sunday, January 10 – Regular RE  
Sunday, January 17 – No Rotation or Jr High classes, new Spirit Play lesson will be available; Second Semester begins 
Sunday, January 24 – Regular RE 

Sunday, January 31 – No Rotation or Jr High classes, new Spirit Play lesson will be available 
 
 

FEBRUARY 2021 

Wednesday, February 3 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation) 

Sunday, February 7 – Regular RE 
Sunday, February 14 – No RE Classes (Presidents’ Day weekend) 
Sunday, February 21 – Regular RE 

Sunday, February 28 – Regular RE 
 
 

MARCH 2021 

Wednesday, March 3 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation) 

Sunday, March 7 – Regular RE 
Children’s Musical virtual release TBD 
Friday, March 12 – OWL party (tentative) 

Sunday, March 14 – Regular RE (Daylight savings begins) 
Sunday, March 21 – Regular RE  
Sunday, March 28 – Regular RE 

 
 

APRIL 2021 

Sunday, April 4 – Family Sunday: Easter; No RE Classes 
Wednesday, April 7 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation); no OWL  

Sunday, April 11 – No RE Classes (Spring Break); no COA  
Sunday, April 18 – Regular RE 
Saturday, April 24 – Coming of Age Ceremony (via Zoom) 

Sunday, April 25 – Regular RE; COA Sunday  
 
 

MAY 2021  

Sunday, May 2 – Regular RE; Foote Music Sunday 

Wednesday, May 5 – New Family Orientation 7:15pm (email michelle@unityunitarian.org for Zoom invitation); final OWL 
class 

Sunday, May 9 – Regular RE  

Sunday, May 16 – Regular RE classes end; RE Teacher Recognition and Celebration 
Sunday, May 23 – Family Sunday: Flower Communion; High School Senior Bridging 
Sunday, May 30 – Switch to Summer Schedule (one service 10:00am), Summer in the Garden begins (email Michelle 

to be included in the weekly emails about Summer Programming: michelle@unityunitarian.org) 
 

JUNE/JULY 2021  

Date to be determined – RE Enrollment for 2021-22 (parent orientation to be held via Zoom) 
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